ARMPIT
HANDS
~ HALF LEGS
— FULL LEGS
> FULL BACK
CHEST
BIKINI
o
SHAMPOO & DRY
SHAMPOO THERAPY
SHAMPOO KL SIGNATURE
FOOT SCRAPING
MENICURE
PEDICURE .
NAIL POLISH b &-
GEL POLISH ; =
REMOVE GEL

SAUNA & SALT ROOM HIMALAYA

45'
60
a

Packages

RELAXING PACKAGE ' 1,200,000

350,000

700,000 KL SPORT ENERGY ‘1,000,000
800,000 THAI M/ '

1,100,000 DETOX PACKAGE 1,500,000
1,100,000

800,000 ‘1200000
1,500,000

900,000
2,300,000

400,000 " 5,000,000
600,000
900,000
400,000
300,000
360,000
200,000
350,000
200,000
300,000
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HULISTIB THERAPY

OF THE BODY, MIND & SPIRIT.
SWEDISH MASSAGE
GE BETTER SUITED FOR
LE INTERESTED IN RELAXATION &
SION RELIEF.

HOTSTONE MﬂSSﬁGE

RELAXATIO

THAI MASSAGE

4 HANDS MASSAGE
A WONDERFUL EXPERENCE FOR $PA

LETTING G
AND STRE

KL SIGNATURE
v AL |*-4|g-\,|s BLEND OF THAY

INDUCE R TION & I'ELEASE TE"\EL

VIEI’HMA TRMJITIDH MASSM}E

TENDONS.
SPEACIAL I.‘.&lil?lE HlSSAGE

MOVEMENTS THAT w|L1 LEAV
REJUVENAIED,

HEAD BACK SHOULDER MASSAGE

C)

60°
a0
60°

15

\ND

700.000
900.000

700,000
900,000

800,000
1,060,000

800,000
900,000

800,000
1,060,000

800,000
1,050,000

1,500,000
2,300,000

850,000
1,100,000

1,050,000

500,000
1,000,000

FOOT MASSAGE

A RELAXING & EFFECTIVE TECHNIQUE THAT

CATERS WITH ALL THE DEMANDS OF THE FEET

FOOT MASSAGE WITH STONE
MASSAGE BACK WITH 0IL
HAND MASSAGE

BELLY MASSAGE

LEG MASSAGE

BODY SCRUB

REMOVE DEAD SKIN CELLS FROM THE
OUTER LAYER OF YOUS SKIN. RESULTING
IN SMOOTHER, BRIGHTER SKIN,

BODY MASK (WRAP) ’g

EXPERIENCE THE COMFORTING
SENTATION OF A NATURE MASK
APPLIED WARM ONTO THE SKIN

BODY SCRUB & WRAP & "

=

45’

ND
350,000
650,000

750,000

350,000

360,000

400,000

650,000

SENSITIVE PRO
A PERFECT SOLU
IRRITATED & RED SKIN,

VITAMIN ENERGY

DOUBLE TREATMENT WITH MULTI VITAM:

\ ¢ BOOSTER WITH
POWERFUL REVITALISING ACTION

HTII!IATIIIG III'I'EHSWE TI!EATMEII'I'

&[-‘..\ULUIE 2 HYDRATI

MEN FACIAL CARE
TREATMENT

HFATIGUE
THE
Ad (=NS. l-ELF' ‘.'\MCIF‘TH V F\Li_ WRINKLES
OF IHE EYE CONTOURBY SOFTENING THE SKIN

FOR DAMAGED, SENSITIVE,

® VND

60° 1,000,000

1,100,000

500,000




